Orlando Regional USBC
Proposed Prize Lists
2024 Women's Annual Tournament, Doubles Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division, Rank

Doubles, Handicap Doubles, Handicapped

Rank Amount

$600.00
$500.00
$430.00
$350.00
$300.00
$250.00
$200.00
$100.00
Number of teams: a4
Payout ratio (1 in X): 5
Total prizes awarded: $2,730.00

Doubles, Scratch Doubles, Handicapped
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Rank Amount
1 $150.00
2 $120.00
3 $90.00
4 $60.00
Number of teams: 18
Payout ratio (1 in X): 5
Total prizes awarded: $420.00
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