## Orlando Regional USBC **Proposed Prize Lists** 2024 Women's Annual Tournament, Doubles Event event only Sorted By Event, Division, Rank

## Doubles, Handicap Doubles, Handicapped

Rank	Amount
1	\$600.00
2	\$500.00
3	\$430.00
4	\$350.00
5	\$300.00
6	\$250.00
7	\$200.00
8	\$100.00
Number of teams:	44
Payout ratio (1 in X):	5
Total prizes awarded:	\$2,730.00

## **Doubles, Scratch Doubles, Handicapped**

Rank	Amount
1	\$150.00
2	\$120.00
3	\$90.00
4	\$60.00
Number of teams:	18
Payout ratio (1 in X):	5
Total prizes awarded:	\$420.00